

SBI Vs. Hoshiyara etc.

CS-815/2022

Office to report.

CJ(JD), Hansi, 12.10.2022

R/Sir,

Court fee is correct.

Reader to
CJ(JD), Hansi, 12.10.2022

Present:- Shri Vishnu Goyal, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Suit received by way of assignment. Office report received. Court fee is correct. Suit be checked and registered. Now notice of the suit be issued to defendants for 19.01.2023 on filing of copy, PF etc. Dasti be given if so desired.

Date of Order: 12.10.2022
Sonia Papneja, SG-III

(Rakesh Kumar)
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
Hansi, UID No. HR0448