

CNR No: HRHSA00009502022

CIS No: CS-831-2022

State Bank of India VS Suresh

Office to report.

ACJ(SD), Hansi, 12.10.2022

R/Sir,

Court fee is correct.

Reader to

ACJ(SD), Hansi, 12.10.2022

Present::- Shri Vishnu Goyal, counsel for plaintiff.

Suit presented today. It be checked and registered. Now
notice of the suit is ordered to be issued to the defendant for 16.02.2023
on filing of Pf, copy etc.

Date of Order: 12.10.2022

Seema, Steno-III

(Sanjeev Kajla)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
Hansi/UID NO . HR0357