

CNR No: HRHSA00009222022

CIS No: CS-811-2022

Pardeep Kumar VS Rajpati etc.

Present: Sh. Baru Singh, counsel for plaintiffs.
Sh. Ramanand Gurjar, counsel for defendant.

Power of attorney on behalf of defendant filed by Sh.
Ramanand Gurjar, Advocate.

Admitted written-statement on behalf of defendant filed.
Copy given. Statement of parties have also recorded in this regard.
Now to come up on 10.02.2023 for arguments.

Date of Order: 27.01.2023

Seema, Steno-III

(Sanjeev Kajla)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
Hansi/UID NO . HR0357