

CNR No: HRHSA00009492022

CIS No: CS-830-2022

State Bank of India VS Murti

Present::- Shri Vishnu Goyal, counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant exparte vide order dated 16.02.2023.

No exparte evidence of plaintiff is present.
Adjournment sought by learned counsel for plaintiff. Heard.
Allowed. Now, the case is adjourned to 19.10.2023 for exparte
evidence of plaintiff, at own responsibility.

Date of Order:18.05.2023

Seema, Steno-III

(Sanjeev Kajla)
Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division)
Hansi/UID NO . HR0357