

CNR No: HRHSA00009352022

CIS No: CS/814/2022

State Bank of India VS Bharat Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Vishnu Goyal Advocate for the plaintiff.

Notice issued to defendant received back unserved for want of incomplete address, same be filed within 3 days. Then notice to defendant be issued for 06.04.2023.

Date of Order: 2023-01-19

*Sonia Papneja, SG-III*

(Sh. Rakesh Kumar)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

UID NO . HR0448