

CNR No:HRHSA00009362022 CASE No:CS-815-2022

State Bank of India Vs Hoshiyara (since deceased)

Present: Sh. Vishnu Goyal Advocate for the plaintiff.
Defendant No. 1 (i & ii) exparte v.o.d. 19.01.2023.

Notice issued to defendant No. (iii) received back unserved for the want of complete/correct address. Same be filed within 7 days, then notice to defendant No. (iii) be issued for 18.12.2025. Dasti notice be given if so desired.

Date of Order: 14.08.2025
Chinu, Stenographer-III

(Khush Karan Jot Singh Gill)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Hansi, UID No.HR0626